Position

Welfare Fraud Investigator Il

Welfare Fraud Investigator llI

Welfare Fraud Investigator Il

Investigative Assistant

Welfare Fraud Investigator Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department Total Wages

District Attorney-
Welfare Fraud

District Attorney-
Welfare Fraud

District Attorney-
Welfare Fraud

District Attorney-
Welfare Fraud

District Attorney-
Welfare Fraud

$62,136

$61,581

$58,507

$45,689

$28,694

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,498
$42,684
$34,300

$33,495

$0



