Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Welfare Fraud Investigator II		Merced County	District Attorney- Welfare Fraud	\$62,136	\$32,498
Welfare Fraud Investigator III		Merced County	District Attorney- Welfare Fraud	\$61,581	\$42,684
Welfare Fraud Investigator II		Merced County	District Attorney- Welfare Fraud	\$58,507	\$34,300
Investigative Assistant		Merced County	District Attorney- Welfare Fraud	\$45,689	\$33,495
Welfare Fraud Investigator II		Merced County	District Attorney- Welfare Fraud	\$28,694	\$0